
SUP-VERLEIH VOLLPREIS DIREKT
KUNDEN

30 min €10 €7,50

1 h €15 €12

2 h €25 €19

4 h €40 €30

8 h €55 €42

LIMONE SUL GARDA (BS)

WINDRIDERS - SUP
PREISLISTE

AKTIV

SUP-TOUREN VOLLPREIS DIREKT
KUNDEN

1,5 h €30 €22,50

3 h €50 €38

LED-NACHTTOUR VOLLPREIS DIREKT
KUNDEN

1,5 h €40 erw.,
€35 kinder

€20 erw.,
€27 kinder

2,5 h €50 erw.,
€45 kinder

€38 erw.,
€34 kinder


